Course
Weight

Course
Weight

Course
Weight

Title Notes

AP LITERATURE AND COMPOSITION
CE 2010 ENGLISH

CE ENGLISH 1010

CREATIVE WRITING

DEBATE 1 1 unit max. Duplicative of all other debate
DEBATE 2 1 unit max. Duplicative of all other debate
DEBATE 3 1 unit max. Duplicative of all other debate

ENGLISH 10
ENGLISH 10/H
ENGLISH 11

ENGLISH 11/H
ENGLISH 12
ENGLISH 12 LITERATURE
ENGLISH 12 WRITING
ENGLISH 9

ENGLISH 9 PRE AP
ENGLISH 9/H
SPEECH

Title Notes

AMERICAN GOVERNMENT/AP
AMERICAN GOVT/AP

AMERICAN HISTORY/AP
AMERICAN JUDICIAL SYSTEMS
AP HUMAN GEOGRAPHY

AP US HISTORY

CE HISTORY 1700
COMPARATIVE GOVERNMENT/AP
EUROPEAN HISTORY/AP
GEOGRAPHY

GEOGRAPHY FOR LIFE
GEOGRAPHY FOR LIFE PRE AP
GEOGRAPHY/AP

GEOGRAPHY/H

PSYCHOLOGY

PSYCHOLOGY/AP

SOCIOLOGY

US GOVERNMENT AND CITIZENSHIP
US HISTORY 2

WORLD CULTURAL GEOGRAPHY
WORLD HISTORY

WORLD HISTORY/AP

Title Notes

=APLD SEC MATH 2

=APLD SEC MATH 3

ALGEBRA 1

ALGEBRA 2

ALGEBRA 2 HONORS
ALGEBRA A/B (1 UNIT MAX)
ALGEBRA/ADV

CALCULUS

CALCULUS AB/AP
CALCULUS BC/AP

Max
Credits

1.0
1.0
1.0

Max
Credits

Max
Credits

OK
Through

OK
Through

OK
Through

Submission
Date

09/14/2021
09/09/2016

08/31/2020
08/31/2020
08/31/2020

11/10/2015
11/10/2015

08/25/2008

Submission
Date

03/27/2014
05/19/2014
08/31/2020

05/25/2012

08/17/2012

Submission
Date

11/05/2021

11/05/2021

02/26/2008

09/21/2011

Decision
Date

09/14/2021
09/09/2016

08/31/2020
08/31/2020
08/31/2020

11/10/2015
11/10/2015

08/26/2008

Decision
Date

03/27/2014
05/19/2014
08/31/2020

09/20/2012

08/20/2012

Decision
Date

11/05/2021

11/05/2021

02/27/2008

09/22/2011

Disability
Course
No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Disability
Course
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

Disability
Course

Yes

Yes

No
No
No

No
No
No
No

Course
Decision
History

Course
Decision
History

Course
Decision
History

Show Course
History

Show Course
History
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Course
Weight

Course
Weight

Course
Weight

Title Notes

CE 1050 COLLEGE ALGEBRA
CE COLLEGE ALGEBRA
CE COLLEGE ALGEBRA 1050

CE MATH 1030 QUANTITATIVE
REASONING

CE TRIGONOMETRY 1060
COLLEGE PREP MATH
ELEMENTARY ALGEBRA
GEOMETRY

INTERMEDIATE ALGEBRA
INTERMEDIATE ALGEBRA/H
MATH FOR LIFE
PRE-CALCULUS
PRE-CALCULUS/H
SECONDARY MATH 1
SECONDARY MATH 1 HONORS
SECONDARY MATH I
SECONDARY MATH Il HONORS
SECONDARY MATH IlI
SECONDARY MATH Il HONORS
STATISTICS/AP

Title Notes

ADVANCE COMPUTER
PROGRAMMING CE

AEROSPACE ENGINEERING
BIOL-EARTH

BIOLOGY

BIOLOGY/AP

BIOLOGY/H

BIOTECHNOLOGY

CE CHEMISTRY

CHEMISTRY

CHEMISTRY/AP

CHEMISTRY/H

COMPUTER PROGRAMMING 1
COMPUTER PROGRAMMING 2
COMPUTER SCIENCE PRINCIPALS CE
CONCEPTUAL PHYSICS

EARTH SCIENCE

ENGINEERING TECH 1

HUMAN BIOLOGY

INTRO TO ENGINEERING DESIGN CE
MARINE BIOLOGY

MEDICAL ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY
PHYSICS

PHYSICS WITH TECH

PHYSICS/AP

PHYSICS/H

PRINCIPALS OF ENGINEERING CE
ZOOLOGY

(world language, comparative religion, philosophy course titles)

Title Notes

AMERICAN SIGN LANGUAGE 1
AMERICAN SIGN LANGUAGE 2
CE SPANISH 1020

CHINESE 1

Lab

X X X X X X X X X

X X X X X X

Max
Credits

Max
Credits

Max
Credits

OK
Through

OK
Through

OK
Through

Submission Decision
Date Date
08/31/2020 08/31/2020
09/19/2012 09/19/2012
09/12/2017 09/12/2017
09/19/2012 09/19/2012
09/24/2012 09/25/2012
08/31/2020 08/31/2020
10/04/2013 10/07/2013
10/04/2013 10/07/2013
10/04/2013 10/07/2013
10/04/2013 10/07/2013
11/19/2014 11/19/2014
11/19/2014 11/19/2014
Submission Decision
Date Date
08/31/2020 08/31/2020
08/31/2020 08/31/2020
08/31/2020 08/31/2020
08/31/2020 08/31/2020
03/02/2021 03/02/2021
03/02/2021 03/02/2021
08/31/2020 08/31/2020
09/23/2016 09/23/2016
03/02/2021 03/02/2021
08/31/2020 08/31/2020
02/22/2008 02/25/2008
09/07/2012
12/08/2020 12/13/2020
08/31/2020 08/31/2020
09/02/2008 09/03/2008

Submission
Date

05/25/2012
05/25/2012
09/14/2021
09/21/2011

Decision
Date

05/29/2012
05/29/2012
09/14/2021
09/22/2011

Course
Decision
History

Disability
Course
No

No

Course
Decision
History

Disability
Course

No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

Course
Decision
History

Disability
Course
No

No

No

No



Course
Weight

Title

CHINESE 2
CHINESE 3
FRENCH 1
FRENCH 2
FRENCH 3
FRENCH 4
FRENCH BRIDGE 1
FRENCH BRIDGE 2
FRENCH BRIDGE 3
FRENCH BRIDGE 4
FRENCH/AP
GERMAN 1
GERMAN 2
SPANISH 1
SPANISH 2
SPANISH 3
SPANISH 4
SPANISH LANGUAGE/AP

Notes

Max
Credits

OK
Through

Submission
Date

09/21/2011
09/21/2011

08/31/2020
08/31/2020
08/31/2020
08/31/2020

Decision
Date

09/22/2011
09/22/2011

08/31/2020
08/31/2020
08/31/2020
08/31/2020

Course
Decision
History

Disability
Course
No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No
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