Approved Courses English

		Englis	БΠ					C
Course Weight	Title	Notes	Max Credits	OK Through	Submission Date	Decision Date	Disability Course	Course Decision History
	AP LITERATURE AND COMPOSITION						No	
	CE 2010 ENGLISH				09/14/2021	09/14/2021	No	
	CE ENGLISH 1010				09/09/2016	09/09/2016	No	
	CREATIVE WRITING						No	
	DEBATE 1	1 unit max. Duplicative of all other debate	1.0		08/31/2020	08/31/2020	No	
	DEBATE 2	1 unit max. Duplicative of all other debate	1.0		08/31/2020	08/31/2020	No	
	DEBATE 3	1 unit max. Duplicative of all other debate	1.0		08/31/2020	08/31/2020	No	
	ENGLISH 10						No	
	ENGLISH 10/H						No	
	ENGLISH 11						No	
	ENGLISH 11/H						No	
	ENGLISH 12						No	
	ENGLISH 12 LITERATURE				11/10/2015	11/10/2015	No	
	ENGLISH 12 WRITING				11/10/2015	11/10/2015	No	
	ENGLISH 9						No	
	ENGLISH 9 PRE AP				08/25/2008	08/26/2008	No	
	ENGLISH 9/H						No	
	SPEECH						No	
		Social Sc	ience					
Course	Title	Notes	Max	ок	Submission	Decision	Disability	Course Decision
Weight	Title	Notes	Credits	Through	Date	Date	Course	History
	AMERICAN GOVERNMENT/AP						No	
	AMERICAN GOVT/AP						No	
	AMERICAN HISTORY/AP						No	
	AMERICAN JUDICIAL SYSTEMS						No	
	AP HUMAN GEOGRAPHY				03/27/2014	03/27/2014	No	
	AP US HISTORY				05/19/2014	05/19/2014	No	
	CE HISTORY 1700				08/31/2020	08/31/2020	No	
	COMPARATIVE GOVERNMENT/AP						No	
	EUROPEAN HISTORY/AP						No	
	GEOGRAPHY						No	
	GEOGRAPHY FOR LIFE				05/25/2012	09/20/2012	No	
	GEOGRAPHY FOR LIFE PRE AP						No	
	GEOGRAPHY/AP						No	
	GEOGRAPHY/H						No	
	PSYCHOLOGY						No	
	PSYCHOLOGY/AP						No	
	SOCIOLOGY						No	
	US GOVERNMENT AND CITIZENSHIP						No	
	US HISTORY 2						No	
	WORLD CULTURAL GEOGRAPHY						No	
	WORLD HISTORY				08/17/2012	08/20/2012	No	
	WORLD HISTORY/AP						No	
		Mathem	atics					Course
Course Weight	Title	Notes	Max Credits	OK Through	Submission Date	Decision Date	Disability Course	Decision History
	=APLD SEC MATH 2				11/05/2021	11/05/2021	Yes	Show Course
	=APLD SEC MATH 3				11/05/2021	11/05/2021	Yes	History Show Course
	ALGEBRA 1				02/26/2008	02/27/2008	No	History
	ALGEBRA 2						No	
	ALGEBRA 2 HONORS				09/21/2011	09/22/2011	No	
	ALGEBRA A/B (1 UNIT MAX)						No	
	ALGEBRA/ADV						No	
	CALCULUS						No	
	CALCULUS AB/AP						No	
	CALCULUS BC/AP						No	

Course Weight	Title	Notes		Max Credits	OK Through	Submission Date	Decision Date	Disability Course	Course Decision History
	CE 1050 COLLEGE ALGEBRA					08/31/2020	08/31/2020	No	
	CE COLLEGE ALGEBRA							No	
	CE COLLEGE ALGEBRA 1050					09/19/2012	09/19/2012	No	
	CE MATH 1030 QUANTITATIVE REASONING					09/12/2017	09/12/2017	No	
	CE TRIGONOMETRY 1060					09/19/2012	09/19/2012	No	
	COLLEGE PREP MATH					09/24/2012	09/25/2012	No	
	ELEMENTARY ALGEBRA							No	
	GEOMETRY							No	
	INTERMEDIATE ALGEBRA							No	
	INTERMEDIATE ALGEBRA/H							No	
	MATH FOR LIFE					08/31/2020	08/31/2020	No	
	PRE-CALCULUS							No	
	PRE-CALCULUS/H							No	
	SECONDARY MATH 1					10/04/2013	10/07/2013	No	
	SECONDARY MATH 1 HONORS					10/04/2013	10/07/2013	No	
	SECONDARY MATH II					10/04/2013	10/07/2013	No	
	SECONDARY MATH II HONORS					10/04/2013	10/07/2013	No	
	SECONDARY MATH III					11/19/2014	11/19/2014	No	
	SECONDARY MATH III HONORS					11/19/2014	11/19/2014	No	
	STATISTICS/AP							No	
			Natural/Phys	sical Scien	ce				
ourse /eight	Title	Notes	Lab	Max Credits	OK Through	Submission Date	Decision Date	Disability Course	Cours Decisi Histor
	ADVANCE COMPUTER PROGRAMMING CE					08/31/2020	08/31/2020	No	
	AEROSPACE ENGINEERING					08/31/2020	08/31/2020	No	
	BIOL-EARTH		X					No	
	BIOLOGY		X					No	
	BIOLOGY/AP		X					No	
	BIOLOGY/H		X					No	
	BIOTECHNOLOGY		X			08/31/2020	08/31/2020	No	
	CE CHEMISTRY		X			08/31/2020	08/31/2020	No	
	CHEMISTRY		X					No	
	CHEMISTRY/AP		X					No	
	CHEMISTRY/H		X					No	
	COMPUTER PROGRAMMING 1					03/02/2021	03/02/2021	No	
	COMPUTER PROGRAMMING 2					03/02/2021	03/02/2021	No	
						08/31/2020	08/31/2020		

AEROSPACE ENGINEERING		08/31/2020	08/31/2020	No
BIOL-EARTH	X			No
BIOLOGY	X			No
BIOLOGY/AP	X			No
BIOLOGY/H	X			No
BIOTECHNOLOGY	X	08/31/2020	08/31/2020	No
CE CHEMISTRY	X	08/31/2020	08/31/2020	No
CHEMISTRY	X			No
CHEMISTRY/AP	X			No
CHEMISTRY/H	X			No
COMPUTER PROGRAMMING 1		03/02/2021	03/02/2021	No
COMPUTER PROGRAMMING 2		03/02/2021	03/02/2021	No
COMPUTER SCIENCE PRINCIPALS CE		08/31/2020	08/31/2020	No
CONCEPTUAL PHYSICS				No
EARTH SCIENCE		09/23/2016	09/23/2016	No
ENGINEERING TECH 1		03/02/2021	03/02/2021	No
HUMAN BIOLOGY	X			No
INTRO TO ENGINEERING DESIGN CE		08/31/2020	08/31/2020	No
MARINE BIOLOGY	X	02/22/2008	02/25/2008	No
MEDICAL ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY	X		09/07/2012	No
PHYSICS	X			No
PHYSICS WITH TECH	X	12/08/2020	12/13/2020	No
PHYSICS/AP	X			No
PHYSICS/H	X			No
PRINCIPALS OF ENGINEERING CE		08/31/2020	08/31/2020	No
ZOOLOGY	X	09/02/2008	09/03/2008	No
Add	ditional Core Courses			

(world language, comparative religion, philosophy course titles)

Course Weight	Title	Notes	Max Credits	OK Through	Submission Date	Decision Date	Disability Course	Course Decision History
	AMERICAN SIGN LANGUAGE 1				05/25/2012	05/29/2012	No	
	AMERICAN SIGN LANGUAGE 2				05/25/2012	05/29/2012	No	
	CE SPANISH 1020				09/14/2021	09/14/2021	No	
	CHINESE 1				09/21/2011	09/22/2011	No	

Course Weight	Title	Notes	Max Credits	OK Through	Submission Date	Decision Date	Disability Course	Course Decision History
	CHINESE 2				09/21/2011	09/22/2011	No	
	CHINESE 3				09/21/2011	09/22/2011	No	
	FRENCH 1						No	
	FRENCH 2						No	
	FRENCH 3						No	
	FRENCH 4						No	
	FRENCH BRIDGE 1				08/31/2020	08/31/2020	No	
	FRENCH BRIDGE 2				08/31/2020	08/31/2020	No	
	FRENCH BRIDGE 3				08/31/2020	08/31/2020	No	
	FRENCH BRIDGE 4				08/31/2020	08/31/2020	No	
	FRENCH/AP						No	
	GERMAN 1						No	
	GERMAN 2						No	
	SPANISH 1						No	
	SPANISH 2						No	
	SPANISH 3						No	
	SPANISH 4						No	
	SPANISH LANGUAGE/AP						No	

Back to Search